
Faculty/Staff Email Taskforce 

 

In August, 2011 the Campus Technology Coordinators (CTC) Group initiated the Faculty and 

Staff Email Evaluation Taskforce to evaluate the current system and make a recommendation 

on a change. The Taskforce membership includes representatives from the faculty, the IT 

Division, CSAC, and PSAC, and is charged with obtaining campus-wide input. 

 

 

Taskforce Members 

Name Email Address Representing 

Aubrey Jenkins AubreyJenkins@weber.edu CSAC 

Bret Ellis bretellis@weber.edu IT Division 

Brian Rague (Chair) BRAGUE@weber.edu Faculty 
 

Dave Clements DCLEMENTS@weber.edu CTC 
 

Drew Weidman DWEIDMAN@weber.edu Faculty 
 

Margie Esquibel MESQUIBEL@weber.edu PSAC 
 

Nicole DeFriez nicoledefriez@weber.edu IT Division 
 

Rex Christensen RexChristensen@weber.edu Faculty 
 

Shelley Thomas STHOMAS@weber.edu Faculty 
 

Tristan Rhodes TristanRhodes@weber.edu CTC 
 

Vicki Napper VNAPPER@weber.edu Faculty 
 

Gursharan Bakshi GSINGH@weber.edu IT Division 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Project Timeline 

Faculty & Staff Email Evaluation 

Project Timeline Summary 

Updated 10/04/2011 

  

Preliminary Opinion Gathering and Analysis 09/19/2011 - 10/04/2011 

Go / No-Go for a New Solution 10/05/2011 - 10/07/2011 

In-Depth Opinion Gathering and Analysis 10/10/2011 - 11/14/2011 

Communicate Summary of Findings and Recommendations to Campus Groups 11/15/2011 

- 12/12/2011 

Request for Proposal and Testing 12/12/2011 - 04/02/2012 

Final Recommendations to President's Council 04/03/2012  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FAQ and Information Website:   

www.weber.edu/email 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.weber.edu/email
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Do you have an Opinion about Campus 
Email? 
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Should Alternative Email Systems be 
Considered? 



 

 

Other notable write-in email features:    Archiving 

    

Apple Compatibility/Cross Platform 
Support 

    
Rules/Spam Filters/Security 
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Email Feature Preferences  
(from those listed in survey) 


